
Sted:

Kontaktp

Bærum Idrettspark

friidrett@tyrving.no

Stevnerapport

3000m 3.jan-20

Telefon

E-Post

Kommentar

Navn: 3000m 3.jan-20

Arrangør: Tyrving friidrett

Dato: 03.01.2020 - 03.01.2020

Dag:
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Resultatliste 03.01.2020

3000m 3.jan-20

KS 3000 m
 Heat: 2

1918 Malin Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 10:34:631  (05)

Plassering Totalt
1918 Malin Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 10:34:631

MS 3000 m
  

1924 Ulrik Grevle Lolland Rygge IL DNS  (92)

1923 Tormod Pålsrud Aune Moss IL DNS  (05)

1914 Jakob Froyn Lie Tyrving IL DNS  (04)

 Heat: 1
1910 Einar Johan Melsom Tyrving IL 8:25:291  (99)

1911 Elias Johan Jonsson Nydalens Skiklub 8:25:352  (99)

1913 Håkon Jarvis Westergård Kamp/Vestheim IF 8:34:133  (92)

1922 Torgeir Nørbech Kamp/Vestheim IF 9:18:164  (89)

1912 Henrik Fjeld BUL, IL i 9:29:925  (02)

1916 Jørgen Johan Bjørtomt Tyrving IL 9:32:086  (97)

1925 Didrik Warlo Tyrving IL DNS 

 Heat: 2
1921 Mikkel Bakken Vidar, Sportsklubben 9:37:811  (05)

1909 Carl August Jensehaugen Vidar, Sportsklubben 9:59:672  (04)

1917 Leonhard Åserud Spidsø Tyrving IL 10:00:143  (00)

1920 Mathias Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 10:02:404  (05)

1915 Jonas Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 11:08:995  (03)

1919 Marcus Sebastian Andersen Svarva Tyrving IL DNF  (04)

Plassering Totalt
1910 Einar Johan Melsom Tyrving IL 8:25:291

1911 Elias Johan Jonsson Nydalens Skiklub 8:25:352

1913 Håkon Jarvis Westergård Kamp/Vestheim IF 8:34:133

1922 Torgeir Nørbech Kamp/Vestheim IF 9:18:164

1912 Henrik Fjeld BUL, IL i 9:29:925

1916 Jørgen Johan Bjørtomt Tyrving IL 9:32:086

1921 Mikkel Bakken Vidar, Sportsklubben 9:37:817

1909 Carl August Jensehaugen Vidar, Sportsklubben 9:59:678

1917 Leonhard Åserud Spidsø Tyrving IL 10:00:149

1920 Mathias Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 10:02:4010

1915 Jonas Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 11:08:9911

1919 Marcus Sebastian Andersen S Tyrving IL DNF 

1925 Didrik Warlo Tyrving IL DNS 

1914 Jakob Froyn Lie Tyrving IL DNS 

1923 Tormod Pålsrud Aune Moss IL DNS 

1924 Ulrik Grevle Lolland Rygge IL DNS 
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